
Place Clubs
Points                                                        

(Résultats + Effectif)
Résultats sportifs Effectif               

1er MAURIENNE JUDO 82 62 20
2ème JC LA MOTTE SERVOLEX 74 60 14
3ème TARENTAISE JUDO 68 48 20
4ème DOJO CHAMBERIEN 47 32 15
5ème JC MONTMELIAN 37 32 5
6ème JO4V 36 24 12
7ème COGNIN JUDO CLUB 34 26 8
8ème ALLOBROGES JUDO 29 20 9
9ème CUSY JUDO 23 16 7

10ème ST ALBAN LEYSSE JUDO 14 10 4
11ème JC UGINE 13 8 5
11ème DOJO ST PIERRAIN 13 8 5
13ème ALLIANCE REVARD JUDO 8 6 2

Place Clubs
Points                                                        

(Résultats + Effectif)
Résultats sportifs Effectif             

1er JC LA MOTTE SERVOLEX 180 150 30
2ème MAURIENNE JUDO 151 120 31
3ème TARENTAISE JUDO 108 76 32
3ème JC MONTMELIAN 85 72 13
5ème JO4V 84 64 20
6ème DOJO CHAMBERIEN 63 46 17
7ème ALLOBROGES JUDO 56 42 14
8ème CUSY JUDO 54 40 14
9ème COGNIN JUDO CLUB 45 36 9

10ème ST ALBAN LEYSSE JUDO 36 30 6
11ème JC UGINE 29 20 9
11ème ALLIANCE REVARD JUDO 29 20 9
13ème DOJO ST PIERRAIN 13 8 5

Effectif 5

1er CHALOYARD FLORIAN JC LA MOTTE SERVOLEX
2ème NASRI MARWAN ALLOBROGES JUDO
3ème FRIANT ELLIOT TARENTAISE JUDO
4ème COMPASSI ALEXIS JC LA MOTTE SERVOLEX
5ème RHIMI ZHANI ALLOBROGES JUDO

Effectif 5

1er RUBEL PARPILLON LOUIS JC LA MOTTE SERVOLEX
2ème CHUN THEOPHILE JO4V
3ème PAIRE MATHIEU JC LA MOTTE SERVOLEX
4ème PRUD'HOMME NATHAN TARENTAISE JUDO
5ème GUILLEMET JULES JC COGNIN

Effectif 19

1er MOLLET LUCAS JC LA MOTTE SERVOLEX
2ème BOUCHELAGHEM CESAR JO4V
3ème MASSET KERIAN DOJO CHAMBERIEN
3ème GRANT MANI TARENTAISE JUDO
5ème SEBAN NEO MAURIENNE JUDO
5ème ASHINI MARWEN JC COGNIN
7ème ZERFI SOFIANE DOJO ST PIERRAIN
7ème PETIT ANTONIN CUSY JUDO

MASTER BENJAMINS BENJAMINES N°2                                                                                              
LE 18.01.2015 A ST MICHEL DE MAURIENNE  /  EFFECTIF  : 126 (79 G et 47 F)

CLASSEMENT DES CLUBS - MASTER N°2

Benjamins - 27 Kgs

CLASSEMENT GENERAL DES CLUBS 2014/2015 - MASTER N°1  + MASTER N°2

Benjamins - 30 Kgs

Benjamins -34 Kgs



Effectif 22

1er DUVAL LORENZO DOJO CHAMBERIEN
2ème JABOUILLE VICTOR DOJO CHAMBERIEN
3ème MAZIERE YANIS JC LA MOTTE SERVOLEX
3ème VIALLET MATHIS JO4V
5ème RIGAL JOSEPH DOJO CHAMBERIEN
5ème DURAND ARNAUD MAURIENNE JUDO
7ème VIALLET BASTIEN JO4V
7ème BOF THOMAS JC LA MOTTE SERVOLEX

Effectif 15

1er CHASTEL ELIOT CUSY JUDO
2ème MEINIER ALEXIS JC MONTMELIAN
3ème CUSUMANO LILIAN JC LA MOTTE SERVOLEX
3ème BAILLY HUGO JC UGINE
5ème PIASCO LUCAS TARENTAISE JUDO
5ème CHPAKOVSKI ILIAS DOJO CHAMBERIEN
7ème GRUSELIN ROMAIN DOJO CHAMBERIEN
7ème KORKMAZ SAHIN JO4V

Effectif 9

1er LAUROT FABIO MAURIENNE JUDO
2ème CORNEILLE ALEXANDRE CUSY JUDO
3ème FDILI RAYAN ALLOBROGES JUDO
3ème BARNY ERWANN TARENTAISE JUDO
5ème DURA DANIIL ALLOBROGES JUDO
5ème BERTHOLLIER CORENTIN JC COGNIN
7ème NOUAILLETAS SEVERIN MAURIENNE JUDO
7ème VOYEMANT JULES JC MONTMELIAN

Effectif 2

1er COUSSEAU RANDY JC COGNIN
2ème PLANTARD MATTEO DOJO CHAMBERIEN

Effectif 0

Effectif 1

1er BUTTARD JEAN-BAPTISTE MAURIENNE JUDO

Effectif 0

Effectif 1

1er DA SILVA GOMES MATHY TARENTAISE JUDO

Benjamins -38 Kgs

Benjamins -42 Kgs

Benjamins -46 Kgs

Benjamins -50 Kgs

Benjamins -55 Kgs

Benjamins -60 Kgs

Benjamins -66 Kgs

CATEGORIE VIDE

CATEGORIE VIDE

Benjamins +66 Kgs



Effectif 3

1ère PHAM JADE JC COGNIN
2ème CHARVET MYRTILLE TARENTAISE JUDO
3ème PITON LISA DOJO ST PIERRAIN

Effectif 7

1ère AMIGO LEA ST ALBAN LEYSSE JUDO
2ème BERGER SABBATEL MARIE TARENTAISE JUDO
3ème GIRAUD AMELIE MAURIENNE JUDO
3ème ALBERT PAULINE JO4V
5ème PETRE CAMILLE ST ALBAN LEYSSE JUDO
5ème FERVEL APOLLINE JC LA MOTTE SERVOLEX
7ème PORTAIS MARION TARENTAISE JUDO

Effectif 12

1ère BARBARE MELANIE MAURIENNE JUDO
2ème MARCAILLE ROMANE TARENTAISE JUDO
3ème AURY LILOU MAURIENNE JUDO
3ème CHAIB KAHINA JC UGINE
5ème VAREILLE LUCIE DOJO CHAMBERIEN
5ème MARQUES CLARA DOJO ST PIERRAIN
7ème MARCAILLE LOUANNE TARENTAISE JUDO
7ème LE BIGOT MELISSA MAURIENNE JUDO

Effectif 6

1ère BERTINO ELINE MAURIENNE JUDO
2ème COMBET EVA DOJO CHAMBERIEN 
3ème FACON AURORE DOJO ST PIERRAIN
3ème DAL ZOTTO CAMILLE MAURIENNE JUDO
5ème PICHARD EVA MAURIENNE JUDO
5ème FUGIER REBEKA JC LA MOTTE SERVOLEX

Effectif 4

1ère VOYEMANT CHARLOTTE JC MONTMELIAN
2ème PAOLI CHLOE ARJ
3ème PERRIOLLAT KATTY TARENTAISE JUDO
4ème TROCCAZ FANNY MAURIENNE JUDO

Effectif 10

1ère CHAMPLONG VALENTINE ALLOBROGES JUDO
2ème COMPAGNO CELIA JC MONTMELIAN
3ème SERRA DORINE JO4V
3ème NOSLEN MELINA JC LA MOTTE SERVOLEX
5ème HASROURI LINA ARJ
5ème SALLIERE BLANDINE MAURIENNE JUDO
7ème MAINGUEUX CYRIELLE DOJO CHAMBERIEN
7ème TISSOT OCEANE JO4V

Effectif 0

Benjamines -36 Kgs

Benjamines -40 Kgs

Benjamines -44 Kgs

CATEGORIE VIDE

Benjamines - 48 Kgs

Benjamines -52 Kgs

Benjamines -28 Kgs

Benjamines -32 Kgs



Effectif 2

1ère SION YSALINE JC MONTMELIAN
2ème VIAL FAUSTINE JC COGNIN

Effectif 0

Effectif 2

1ère REYDET EMMA JC LA MOTTE SERVOLEX
2ème ALBERT MELISSA MAURIENNE JUDO

Benjamines - 57 Kgs

Benjamines -63 Kgs

CATEGORIE VIDE

Benjamines +63 Kgs



POINTSEFFECTIF
1ère CHAMPLONG VALENTINE ALLOBROGES JUDO 10
3ème FDILI RAYAN ALLOBROGES JUDO 4
2ème NASRI MARWAN ALLOBROGES JUDO 6 20 9
2ème PAOLI CHLOE ARJ 6 6 2
1er CHASTEL ELIOT CUSY JUDO 10
2ème CORNEILLE ALEXANDRE CUSY JUDO 6 16 7
1er DUVAL LORENZO DOJO CHAMBERIEN 10
2ème JABOUILLE VICTOR DOJO CHAMBERIEN 6
2ème PLANTARD MATTEO DOJO CHAMBERIEN 6
3ème MASSET KERIAN DOJO CHAMBERIEN 4
2ème COMBET EVA DOJO CHAMBERIEN 6 32 15
3ème PITON LISA DOJO ST PIERRAIN 4
3ème FACON AURORE DOJO ST PIERRAIN 4 8 5
1er COUSSEAU RANDY JC COGNIN 10
1ère PHAM JADE JC COGNIN 10
2ème VIAL FAUSTINE JC COGNIN 6 26 8
1er CHALOYARD FLORIAN JC LA MOTTE SERVOLEX 10
1er RUBEL PARPILLON LOUIS JC LA MOTTE SERVOLEX 10
1er MOLLET LUCAS JC LA MOTTE SERVOLEX 10
1ère REYDET EMMA JC LA MOTTE SERVOLEX 10
3ème PAIRE MATHIEU JC LA MOTTE SERVOLEX 4
3ème MAZIERE YANIS JC LA MOTTE SERVOLEX 4
3ème CUSUMANO LILIAN JC LA MOTTE SERVOLEX 4
3ème NOSLEN MELINA JC LA MOTTE SERVOLEX 4
4ème COMPASSI ALEXIS JC LA MOTTE SERVOLEX 4 60 14



1ère VOYEMANT CHARLOTTE JC MONTMELIAN 10
1ère SION YSALINE JC MONTMELIAN 10
2ème MEINIER ALEXIS JC MONTMELIAN 6
2ème COMPAGNO CELIA JC MONTMELIAN 6 32 5
3ème BAILLY HUGO JC UGINE 4
3ème CHAIB KAHINA JC UGINE 4 8 5
2ème CHUN THEOPHILE JO4V 6
2ème BOUCHELAGHEM CESAR JO4V 6
3ème VIALLET MATHIS JO4V 4
3ème ALBERT PAULINE JO4V 4
3ème SERRA DORINE JO4V 4 24 12
1er LAUROT FABIO MAURIENNE JUDO 10
1er BUTTARD JEAN-BAPTISTE MAURIENNE JUDO 10
1ère BARBARE MELANIE MAURIENNE JUDO 10
1ère BERTINO ELINE MAURIENNE JUDO 10
2ème ALBERT MELISSA MAURIENNE JUDO 6
3ème GIRAUD AMELIE MAURIENNE JUDO 4
3ème AURY LILOU MAURIENNE JUDO 4
3ème DAL ZOTTO CAMILLE MAURIENNE JUDO 4
4ème TROCCAZ FANNY MAURIENNE JUDO 4 62 20
1ère AMIGO LEA ST ALBAN LEYSSE JUDO 10 10 4
1er DA SILVA GOMES MATHY TARENTAISE JUDO 10
2ème CHARVET MYRTILLE TARENTAISE JUDO 6
2ème BERGER SABBATEL MARIE TARENTAISE JUDO 6
2ème MARCAILLE ROMANE TARENTAISE JUDO 6
3ème FRIANT ELLIOT TARENTAISE JUDO 4
3ème GRANT MANI TARENTAISE JUDO 4
3ème BARNY ERWANN TARENTAISE JUDO 4
3ème PERRIOLLAT KATTY TARENTAISE JUDO 4
4ème PRUD'HOMME NATHAN TARENTAISE JUDO 4 48 20







TOTAL

29
8

23

47

13

34

74



37

13

36

82
14

68


